
Polished Chrome US-PRO013C

FEATURES

• MPRO combines iconic de�nition with versatile style and superb functionality

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish Polished Chrome

Width 7-7/8"

Projection 1-9/16"

Barcode 5055833673292

Type Towel holder

Installation type Wall mount

Limited lifetime. Commercial

AVAILABLE COLOR/FINISHES

Color SKU Description

US-PRO013C Polished Chrome

US-PRO013V Satin Nickel

US-PRO013MB Matte Black

US-PRO013BB Brushed Brass

MPRO TOWEL HOLDER

For further information contact Crosswater London, 393 Fortune Blvd, Milford, MA 01757 Toll free number: 844-XWATER-1 (866-478-9052) tel: 508-381-0433 fax: 508-381-6068
www.crosswaterlondon.com | technical@crosswaterlondon.com

Crosswater London reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product speci�cations. Please see website for detailed warrarnty information.

https://www.crosswaterlondon.com/
mailto:technical@crosswaterlondon.com


1-3/8"

3/
4"

3-
7/

8
"

7-7/8"

SN Satin Nickel

PC Polished Chrome

MB Matte Black

BB Brushed Brass

AVAILABLE FINISHES

BBC Brushed Black Chrome

US-PRO013

MPRO Towel Ring
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